  Product Data Sheet
X-Band Doppler Motion Detector Units
Model Numbers MDU1750
LT TR
Key Features
• Low Cost
• High Sensitivity
• Patch Antenna

rugged and reliable.
Available Modules
Model Country Frequency Comments Order Code
MDU 1750 UK 10.587 GHz Meets R&TTE Directive C920801
 UK Ceiling Mount 10.587 GHz Meets R&TTE Directive C920809
MDU 1750 Belgium, Holland, Italy 10.525 GHz Meets R&TTE Directive C920802
 Ceiling mount version 10.525 GHz Meets R&TTE Directive C920810
MDU1750 Ireland 10.41GHz Meets R&TTE Directive C920871
MDU 1750 Germany, Slovak Republic  9.35 GHz Meets R&TTE Directive C920820
MDU 1750 Italy, France  9.90 GHz Meets R&TTE Directive C920807
  Product Data Sheet
X-Band Doppler Motion Detector Units
Model Numbers MDU1750